VOGLER

TOOLS, WORK, INTEGRITY

Cordless Spray Gun20V-32000RPM

Electric Spray Gun

V10487

» High Volume Low Pressure(HVLP) painting mechanism for more
professional painting operations

« Adjustable nozzle settings let you complete your project easily by
adjusting the air cap to spray in horizontal, vertical or round modes

» Quick release design of the pistol gun for easy cleaning

spraying options

Easy-to-use hand held Cordless paint sprayer that applies a smooth
finish without brush marks

Flow control knob allows you to quickly increase or decrease the
material output in order to customize your paint flow to your
project/coating needs

Three brass nozzles size of 1.0mm,1.8mm and 2.5mm for more

« Ability to adjusting width of spray pattern

Model

Battery Voltage
Battery Capacity
Paint Reservior
Max. Viscosity
Max. Flow

Speed

Battery Charging Time

LED Voltage
LED Power
Flux

CCT

Weight

Packaging

Led light for using in the dark places

V10487
20V

2Ah
1200ml
80din/sec
980ml/min
32000RPM
60min

20V

4W

230Im
6500K
1.5kg

Color box

o M e & CE
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VOGLER Electric Spray Gun

TOOLS, WORK, INTEGRITY

Cordless Spray Gun20V-32000RPM V10487

clean needle,shoulder
strap,viscosity cup,
2battery,charger,nozles(1.0mm
/1.8mm/2.5mm),Spanner

Accessories
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