Electric Spray Gun

Cordless Spray Gun20V-32000RPM

- High Volume Low Pressure(HVLP) painting mechanism for more professional painting operations
- Easy-to-use hand held Cordless paint sprayer that applies a smooth finish without brush marks
- Adjustable nozzle settings let you complete your project easily by adjusting the air cap to spray in horizontal, vertical or round modes
- Flow control knob allows you to quickly increase or decrease the material output in order to customize your paint flow to your project/coating needs
- Quick release design of the pistol gun for easy cleaning
- Three brass nozzles size of 1.0mm,1.8mm and 2.5mm for more spraying options
- Ability to adjusting width of spray pattern
- Led light for using in the dark places

Model	V10487
Battery Voltage	20V
Battery Capacity	2Ah
Paint Reservior	1200ml
Max. Viscosity	80din/sec
Max. Flow	980ml/min
Speed	32000RPM
Battery Charging Time	60min
LED Voltage	20V
LED Power	4W
Flux	230lm
CCT	6500K
Weight	1.5kg
Weight	







🖗 🎬 🌬 🅸 CE



Cordless Spray Gun20V-32000RPM



Accessories

clean needle,shoulder strap,viscosity cup, 2battery,charger,nozles(1.0mm /1.8mm/2.5mm),Spanner